The subject property is a four bedroom serviced apartment unit and bearing postal address of Unit No. A-38-01, Block A, Residensi Duta 
Park, No. 11, Jalan Kuching, 51200 Kuala Lumpur. 

RESERVE PRICE:- 
The property will be sold on an “as is where is” basis subject to a reserve price of RM860,000 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY 
THOUSAND ONLY) and the Conditions of Sale and subject to the consent being obtained by the Purchaser from the Developer and other 
relevant authorities, if any. Online bidders are further subject to the Terms & Conditions on www.ehsanauctioneers.com. 

All intending bidders are required to deposit with the Auctioneer, prior to the auction sale 10% of the reserve price by BANK DRAFT or

[...]

Hartanah tersebut adalah sebuah unit pangsapuri khidmat empat bilik tidur dan beralamat pos di Unit No. A-38-01, Block A, Residensi 
Duta Park, No. 11, Jalan Kuching, 51200 Kuala Lumpur. 

HARGA RIZAB:-  
Hartanah tersebut akan dijual secara “keadaan sedia ada” tertakluk kepada satu harga rizab sebanyak RM860,000 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA 
LAPAN RATUS ENAM PULUH RIBU SAHAJA) dan Syarat-syarat Jualan dan tertakluk kepada kebenaran yang diperolehi oleh Pembeli dari 
Pemaju/Pemilik Tanah dan Pihak Berkuasa yang lain, jika ada. Penawar atas talian adalah selanjutnya tertakluk kepada terma-terma dan 
syarat- syarat di www.ehsanauctioneers.com